APN

Owner

9204033400 WALKER, BARRY L.
9204033500 WALKER, BARRY L.

09204034900
09204035000
09204035100
09204035200
09204035300
09204035400
09204035500
09204038100
09208005800
09208001800
09208003500
09208003600
09208003700
09208003800
09208003900

PWU PROPERTIES, L.P. & WERTHAN, JONI P.
PWU PROPERTIES, L.P. & WERTHAN, JONI P.
PWU PROPERTIES, L.P. & WERTHAN, JONI P.

STRINGFELLOW, S. L.& BRATTON, ESLEY W.
STRINGFELLOW, S. L.& BRATTON, ESLEY W.
WALKER, BARRY L.

WALKER, BARRY L.

WALKER, BARRY

WALKER, BARRY

COOKE, CHARLES E.

COOKE, CHARLES E.

COOKE, CHARLES E.

PROVISION

COOKE, CHARLES E.

MALLON, RORY

9208004000 JOHNSON, CHARLES T. & DARRYL WAYNE

09208004100
09208004300

WALKER, BARRY L.
WALKER, BARRY L.

9208038700 WALKER, BARRY L

PropAddr

1320 CLINTON ST
1200 CLINTON ST
012TH AVE N
012THAVEN
012TH AVE N

0 CLINTON ST
1205 CLINTON ST
1206 MILSON ST
1207 CLINTON ST
1310 CLINTON ST
1305 CLINTON ST
1404 CLINTON ST
1501 CLINTON ST
1503 CLINTON ST
1419 CLINTON ST
1413 CLINTON ST
1411 CLINTON ST
1409 CLINTON ST
1407 CLINTON ST
615 14TH AVE N
O CLINTON ST

PropCity

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

PropS PropZip

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37203
37203
37203
37203
37203
37203
37203
37203
37203
37203
37203
37203
37203
37203
37203
37203
37203
37203
37203
37203
37203



